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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
1 LETICIA ALMEIDA VASCONCELLOS 617,92 X --- --- ---
2 NATHALIA DE LIMA DUTRA 616,38 X --- --- ---
3 CLARA DE SOUZA FERREIRA 616,36 X --- --- ---
4 THIAGO FERNANDES BACALHAU 616,36 X --- --- ---
5 JOAO PEDRO FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA 616,02 X --- --- ---
6 MARIANA RODRIGUES DO ESPIRITO SANTO PRADO 614,78 X --- --- ---
7 RENATA FALCAO CODO 614,42 X --- --- ---
8 ALICE MACHADO ROSA 614,04 X --- --- ---
9 ROSANA MOREIRA CARDOSO THADEO 612,82 X --- --- ---

10 LAYNARA ALVES GOES 609,38 X --- --- ---
11 LUCAS FERREIRA BRAGA 608,42 X --- --- ---
12 LETICIA DE CARVALHO BARROCO RUAS 608,38 X --- --- ---
13 THAMYRES SANTOS DA COSTA ALVES 606,98 X --- --- ---
14 LETICIA GUIMARAES DE MELO 605,72 X --- --- ---
15 LEONOR LOBATO DE CASTRO 605,38 X --- --- ---
16 LUISA SANTINI DE ALMEIDA SA 603,18 X --- --- ---
17 FLAVIA MENDES MADEIRA 602,70 X --- --- ---
18 MANUELLA LOPES QUINTANILHA 601,86 X --- --- ---
19 ANA CAROLINE GALVAO MARQUES 601,68 X --- --- ---
20 ISABEL CRISTINA MARIA DA COSTA 600,84 X --- --- ---
21 CAIO WILLIAM PAZ BARROS 600,82 X --- --- ---
22 ELIEZER PIRES DA SILVA 599,08 X --- --- ---
23 GABRIELE SANTOS DA SILVA 592,20 X --- --- ---
24 WEBSTER SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA 591,14 X --- --- ---
25 FERNANDA PRADO MANSUR 590,94 X --- --- ---
26 ANNA BEATRIZ SANTOS DA SILVA 590,66 X --- --- ---
27 DEBORA DE FARIAS GOMES NASCIMENTO 590,14 X --- --- ---
28 BRENDA DE SOUZA SEDRA 589,44 X --- --- ---
29 JACIARA MARIA ANDRADE STANESCO 589,40 X --- --- ---
30 KAYLLANNY DE ALMEIDA MEDEIROS 587,86 X --- --- ---
31 ESMERALDA DOS SANTOS AGRA DE BRITO 587,30 X --- --- ---
32 KATARINA COSTA MUTSCHAWSKY 586,64 X --- --- ---
33 MILLENA SILVA DA ROCHA 586,48 X --- --- ---
34 LUCAS DE SA MACHADO MONTEIRO VILLAR 584,14 X --- --- ---
35 JULIA PONCE LEON DE FIGUEIREDO 582,48 X --- --- ---
36 LETICIA CALIXTO DE SOUZA 582,26 X --- --- ---
37 MARIA FERNANDA MACIEL LOPES 582,14 X --- --- ---
38 MARIANA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 581,84 X --- --- ---
39 CARLA CRISTINA FRIAS CARDOZO 579,48 X --- --- ---
40 LORRANNY KAROLINE MARTINS 579,10 X --- --- ---
41 MARIA CLARA DA CRUZ SETUBAL 578,82 X --- --- ---
42 THAINA DA SILVA COSTA 578,68 X --- --- ---
43 SABRINA DE CARVALHO PEREIRA 578,58 X --- --- ---
44 MARIA CLARA SILVA DE LUCENA 576,58 X --- --- ---
45 BEATRIZ DE SOUZA MENDONCA 575,36 X --- --- ---
46 AGATHA LEAL PORTUGAL DE LIMA 573,14 X --- --- ---
47 NIVEA DA SILVA FREIRE 573,08 X --- --- ---
48 ALEXIA CARMO GOMES 572,10 X --- --- ---
49 MARYANNA VITORIA BARBOSA DE ARAUJO 571,98 X --- --- ---
50 PEDRO GABRIEL ALVES GOMES 571,44 X --- --- ---
51 GABRIELA EICH 570,22 X --- --- ---
52 RAPHAELA ORCADES DO VALLE 569,98 X --- --- ---
53 LUISA GODOI DO NASCIMENTO 569,34 X --- --- ---
54 LETICIA CAVALCANTE CALDERIM 568,22 X --- --- ---
55 GABRIELLA DE OLIVEIRA MONTEIRO 567,66 X --- --- ---
56 CAROLINNA MARIA FARINHA DA CONCEICAO FERNANDES DO AMARAL567,62 X --- --- ---
57 ANA PAULA DUARTE 566,74 X --- --- ---
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
58 GIOVANNA PIRES DOS REIS 566,62 X --- --- ---
59 ALINE DE ANDRADE SANTOS 563,46 X --- --- ---
60 ANA LUIZA DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 561,94 X --- --- ---
61 LUIZ EDUARDO FONSECA LEONDY DE SANT ANNA 560,32 X --- --- ---
62 NICOLY PINHEIRO BRAGA 560,14 X --- --- ---
63 GABRIELLY DOS SANTOS SOUZA 559,66 X --- --- ---
64 MIRELLA DA SILVA GONCALVES 559,16 X --- --- ---
65 ALICE DA SILVA DOS SANTOS 557,22 X --- --- ---
66 GABRIELLA IDALGO DA SILVA CARDOSO 555,44 X --- --- ---
67 MIGUEL PAIVA DO NASCIMENTO 555,02 X --- --- ---
68 MAYRA MARCELY DE SOUZA SOEIRO 555,02 X --- --- ---
69 KEVELLYN DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO 554,94 X --- --- ---
70 MANOELA PATRICIO FRANCA 553,06 X --- --- ---
71 MATHEUS JORGE DA SILVA GUIMARAES 551,94 X --- --- ---
72 NATALIE GABRIELLE SILVESTRE DE LIMA 544,26 X --- --- ---
73 MONIKY LEMOS MARTINS OLIVEIRA 542,02 X --- --- ---
74 ANA BEATRIZ MARQUES FIGUEIREDO 542,00 X --- --- ---
75 PAMELA JULIE CABRAL SIMOES 540,84 X --- --- ---
76 JULIA PEREIRA DIAS 539,02 X --- --- ---
77 ANA CLAUDIA DIAS GALVAO FERREIRA 537,38 X --- --- ---
78 VITORIA SAFIRA MARTINS SILVA 531,90 X --- --- ---
79 ANA LUISA DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 529,22 X --- --- ---
80 JULIA CONCEICAO DA SILVA DA CRUZ 528,28 X --- --- ---
81 MANUELLY CASTRO AMORIM 528,18 X --- --- ---
82 RAYANY ANGEL BENEDITO MARINHO 527,32 X --- --- ---
83 LUANA DE LIMA PESSOA MORENO 527,28 X --- --- ---
84 MARIA EDUARDA GOMES GUILHERME 527,20 X --- --- ---
85 BARBARA CARDOSO DE FARIAS 524,52 X --- --- ---
86 MARIA EDUARDA AGRA DOS SANTOS 524,00 X --- --- ---
87 GESSICA ARAUJO DA SILVA 523,96 X --- --- ---
88 ESTER BATISTA CAMPOS 523,58 X --- --- ---
89 MARCELLY DA ROCHA RESENDE 522,12 X --- --- ---
90 LIVIA LAMEU DE PAIVA 520,54 X --- --- ---
91 BRUNA CARLA BASTOS DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS 519,24 X --- --- ---
92 BIANCA SOARES TEIXEIRA 519,24 X --- --- ---
93 BEATRIZ ANDRADE FERREIRA 517,52 X --- --- ---
94 ISABELLA DE OLIVEIRA GALVAO 511,26 X --- --- ---
95 MARIA EDUARDA SILVA DA ROSA 510,62 X --- --- ---
96 ANDRESSA CRYSTINNY DIAS CARVALHO 508,44 X --- --- ---
97 LAIS NEVES SILVA 507,86 X --- --- ---
98 HERIKA DA SILVA SOUZA 507,72 X --- --- ---
99 CRISTIANE DE SOUZA DE LEMOS 506,20 X --- --- ---

100 MARIA EDUARDA ROCHA LEAL MOREIRA DA SILVA 504,58 X --- --- ---
101 BEATRIZ BOUQUARD AMORIM 503,30 X --- --- ---
102 EVELYN DA SILVA PINHEIRO 501,22 X --- --- ---
103 FERNANDA BEATRIZ PASSOS DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 496,96 X --- --- ---
104 SELMA DA SILVA 493,08 X --- --- ---
105 SOPHYA LAURA DE SANT ANNA DE OLIVEIRA 484,52 X --- --- ---

1 ANA LUISA DE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 529,22 --- --- X ---
2 MANUELLY CASTRO AMORIM 528,18 --- --- X ---
3 GESSICA ARAUJO DA SILVA 523,96 --- --- X ---
4 MARCELLY DA ROCHA RESENDE 522,12 --- --- X ---
5 ANDRESSA CRYSTINNY DIAS CARVALHO 508,44 --- --- X ---
1 DEBORA DE FARIAS GOMES NASCIMENTO 590,14 --- --- --- X
2 KAYLLANNY DE ALMEIDA MEDEIROS 587,86 --- --- --- X
3 LETICIA CALIXTO DE SOUZA 582,26 --- --- --- X
4 MARIANA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 581,84 --- --- --- X
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CLASSIFICAÇÃO NOME MÉDIA ENEM AC DF NI RP
5 LORRANNY KAROLINE MARTINS 579,10 --- --- --- X
6 BEATRIZ DE SOUZA MENDONCA 575,36 --- --- --- X
7 PEDRO GABRIEL ALVES GOMES 571,44 --- --- --- X
8 GABRIELA EICH 570,22 --- --- --- X
9 LUISA GODOI DO NASCIMENTO 569,34 --- --- --- X

10 GIOVANNA PIRES DOS REIS 566,62 --- --- --- X
11 ANA LUIZA DE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA 561,94 --- --- --- X
12 NICOLY PINHEIRO BRAGA 560,14 --- --- --- X
13 GABRIELLY DOS SANTOS SOUZA 559,66 --- --- --- X
14 ALICE DA SILVA DOS SANTOS 557,22 --- --- --- X
15 GABRIELLA IDALGO DA SILVA CARDOSO 555,44 --- --- --- X
16 MAYRA MARCELY DE SOUZA SOEIRO 555,02 --- --- --- X
17 MANOELA PATRICIO FRANCA 553,06 --- --- --- X
18 NATALIE GABRIELLE SILVESTRE DE LIMA 544,26 --- --- --- X
19 ANA BEATRIZ MARQUES FIGUEIREDO 542,00 --- --- --- X
20 PAMELA JULIE CABRAL SIMOES 540,84 --- --- --- X
21 ANA CLAUDIA DIAS GALVAO FERREIRA 537,38 --- --- --- X
22 VITORIA SAFIRA MARTINS SILVA 531,90 --- --- --- X
23 RAYANY ANGEL BENEDITO MARINHO 527,32 --- --- --- X
24 LUANA DE LIMA PESSOA MORENO 527,28 --- --- --- X
25 BRUNA CARLA BASTOS DE OLIVEIRA RAMOS 519,24 --- --- --- X
26 BEATRIZ ANDRADE FERREIRA 517,52 --- --- --- X
27 MARIA EDUARDA SILVA DA ROSA 510,62 --- --- --- X
28 LAIS NEVES SILVA 507,86 --- --- --- X
29 HERIKA DA SILVA SOUZA 507,72 --- --- --- X
30 MARIA EDUARDA ROCHA LEAL MOREIRA DA SILVA 504,58 --- --- --- X
31 EVELYN DA SILVA PINHEIRO 501,22 --- --- --- X
32 FERNANDA BEATRIZ PASSOS DA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA 496,96 --- --- --- X
33 SOPHYA LAURA DE SANT ANNA DE OLIVEIRA 484,52 --- --- --- X


